
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

2023-2024 Meeting Schedule 

Senate Executive Committee Meetings 
Wednesday, September 6, 2023, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., 411 Axinn Library 
Monday, October 2, 2023, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., 411 Axinn Library 
Monday, October 23, 2023, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., 411 Axinn Library 
Monday, November 20, 2023, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., 411 Axinn Library 
Monday, February 5, 2024, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., 411 Axinn Library 
Monday, March 4, 2024, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., 411 Axinn Library 
Monday, April 1, 2024, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., 411 Axinn Library 
Monday, April 22, 2024, 11:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., 411 Axinn Library 

**PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT ONLY THE CHAIRS OF THE SENATE STANDING 
COMMITTEES ARE REQUIRED TO ATTEND SENATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
MEETINGS** 

Full Senate Meetings 
Monday, September 11, 2023, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., University Club Board Room 
Monday, October 9, 2023, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., University Club Board Room 
Monday, November 6, 2023, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., University Club Board Room 
Monday, November 27, 2023, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., University Club Board Room 
Monday, February 12, 2024, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., University Club Board Room 
Monday, March 11, 2024, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., University Club Board Room 
Monday, April 8, 2024, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., University Club Board Room 
Monday, April 29, 2024, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., University Club Board Room 

University Faculty Meetings 
Monday, October 30, 2023, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., 246 East Library Wing 
*President Poser will address the faculty 

Monday, December 4, 2023, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., Cultural Center Theater 
Monday, February 26, 2024, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., Cultural Center Theater 
Monday, May 6, 2024, 1:00 p.m. – 2:25 p.m., Cultural Center Theater 

All meetings are hybrid. Please contact Caroline Schreiner in the Senate Office for Zoom 
information. 
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